LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

[ 1
181909 2X
8"L24L073 098290“
Qty: 944 Weight: 1.075
O.E.M. MAKE
068003776AA CHRYSLER Q ¢
287042300159 TATA
2AMV-2776-AA JEEP — —
68003776AA JEEP t\ ),
K68003776AA JEEP
V2013776AA JEEP ‘\ /
V2013776AB DODGE
V2013776AC DODGE

Loose Shims

181909

(E990R-01110/2616
il Tv

116.65x45.51x16

WVA FMSI
24602 D1274-8390
24603
MAKE
DODGE
JEEP
TATA

NITRO 09.06-12.12
3.7V64WD (EKG)

3.7 V6
3.7 (EKG)

3.74WD (EKG)

4.0

4.04WD (EGS)

4.0

4.04WD (EGS)
2.8CRD (ENR)

2.8 CRD 4WD (ENR)
2.8CRD (ENR)

2.8 CRD (ENS)

2.8 CRD 4WD (ENR)
2.8 CRD 4WD (ENS)

NITRO VAN (KA) 09.06-12.11
3.7 4WD

4.0 4WD
2.8 CRD
2.8 CRD 4WD

CHEROKEE IV / LIBERTY (KK) 09.07-
3.7V6 (EKG)

DODGE

JEEP

Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina 4WD
RWD
4WD
RWD
RWD
4WD
4WD

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina 4WD
RWD
4WD

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina RWD

3700
3700
3700
3700
3952
3952
3952
3952
2777
2777
2777
2777
2777
2777

3700
3952
2777
2777

3700

cv Z _ ﬂ-{—i\i

Front / Rear

SUV (Compact SUV-J Segment)

151
154
157
157
191
191
194
194
120
120
130
130
130
130

205 06.07-12.12 a
210 06.07-12.12
214 09.06-12.12
214 09.06-12.12
260 09.06-12.07
260 09.06-12.07
264 09.06-12.11
264 09.07-12.11
163 10.06-12.11
163 10.07-12.11
177 06.07-12.12
177 06.07-12.12
177 06.07-12.12

177 06.07-12.12

SUV Van (Compact SUV-J Segment)

151
191
130
130

205 10.06-12.10 u
260 09.06-12.11 u
177 06.07-12.11 u
177 10.06-12.10 ™

Closed Off-Road Vehicle (Compact

151

SUV-J Segment)
205 01.08-03.13 u




3.7V6 4x4 (EKG)

3.7V6 (EKG)

3.7V6 Alas 4 ruedas (EKG)
2.5DI

2.8 CRD 4x4 (ENS)

2.8 CRD 4x4 (ENS)

COMPASS (MK49) 08.06-
2.4 (ED3)

2.4 (EDG)
2.4 (ERZ)
2.4 (ED3)

WRANGLER 11 (TJ) 08.96-12.08
3.8

WRANGLER Il (JK) 06.06-
3.0

3.6V6 (ERB)
3.6V6 (ERB)
3.6

3.8 (EGT)
3.8RWD (EGT)
3.8

3.8 RWD

3.8 (EGT)
3.8RWD (EGT)
2.8 CRD (ENS)
2.8CRD (ENS)
2.8CRD (ENS)

WRANGLER IV (JL) 11.17-

3.6 VWT (JL72, JL74) (ERC)

ARIA 10.10-
2.2 DiAlas 4 ruedas (DW12DD)
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01/07-

TATA

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina

Diesel

4WD
RWD
4WD
RWD
4WD
4WD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

4WD
4WD
4WD
FWD
4WD
RWD
4WD
RWD
4WD
RWD
4WD
4WD
4WD

4WD

4WD

3700
3700
3700
2499
2777
2777

2360
2360
2360
2360

3778

2985
3604
3604
3606
3778
3778
3778
3778
3778
3778
2776
2777
2777

3604

2179

151
157
157

90
130
147

205 01.08-
213 01.08-
213 01.08-08.12
122 01.10-
177 05.08-
200 01.10-

SUV (Compact SUV-J Segment)

125
125
125
128

170 08.06-
170 08.06-
170 08.06-
174 08.06-

Open Off-Road Vehicle (Mini SUV-J

153

208 02.06-12.08

Segment)

Open Off-Road Vehicle (Mini SUV-J

172
209
213
209
146
146
151
151
153
153
147
120
130

234 12.13-
284 10.11-
290 01.15-
284 10.11-
199 04.07-
199 10.07-09.10
205 06.06-
205 04.07-12.10
208 04.07-12.11
208 04.07-12.10
200 11.10-
163 07.10-
177 04.07-

Segment)
]

Open Off-Road Vehicle (Mini SUV-J

209

284 11.17-

Segment)

MPV (Compact SUV-J Segment)

103

140 10.10-



